
2025 Winter Fixtures

Club Ham'ton Grp H/A Day Date Time

M Harborough 2 M1 4A A Sat 27-Sep 12.15pm

LFE 4 M2 6A H Sun 28-Sep 10am

Gynsill 1 L1 2A A Sun 28-Sep 10am

Rothley Ivanhoe 4 L3 5A H Sun 28-Sep 1.00pm

Gynsill 3 M1 4A H Sun 05-Oct 10am

Victoria 4 M2 6A A Sun 05-Oct 10am

Leic C L1 2A H Sun 05-Oct 1.00pm

Desford 2 L3 5A A Sun 05-Oct 10am

David Lloyd 2 M1 4A A Sun 12-Oct 1pm

Lutterworth 5 M2 6A H Sun 12-Oct 10am

Ashby Castle 2 L1 2A A Sun 12-Oct 10am

Carisbrooke F L3 5A H Sun 12-Oct 1.00pm

Birstall W'Mead 2 L3 5A A Sat 01-Nov 10am

Great Glen 1 M1 4A H Sun 02-Nov 10am

Melton Mowbray 3 M2 6A A Sun 02-Nov 1pm

Oakham 1 L1 2A H Sun 02-Nov 1.00pm

David Lloyd 2 L1 2A A Sun 09-Nov 10am

Westfields 3 L3 5A A Sun 09-Nov 1.15pm

Carisbrooke D M1 4A H Sun 09-Nov 10am

David Lloyd 4 M2 6A H Sun 09-Nov 1pm

Sileby M1 4A A Sun 16-Nov 1pm

M Harborough 2 L1 2A H Sun 16-Nov 1.00pm

LFE 3 L3 5A H Sun 16-Nov 10am

Market Bosworth 3 M1 4A H Sun 23-Nov 10am

Syston N'Fields 2 L1 2A A Sun 23-Nov 10am

Newtown Linford 2 L3 5A A Sun 23-Nov 9.30am

Blaby Victoria 2 M2 6A A Sun 30-Nov 1pm


